Tél : +33(0)1 61 08 62 19      -      Fax : +33(0)1 34 83 97 38      -      www.a2v.fr      -      a2v@a2v.fr
STEPPER MOTOR WITH DRIVERS
Technical Data
Ezi-SERVO II Plus-E ALL is an innovative closed loop stepping system
that utilizes a high-resolution motor mounted encoder constantly to mo-
nitor the current position. The encoder feedback allows the Ezi-SERVOII
to update the current position every 50 μsec. It allows the Ezi- SERVOII
drive to compensate for the loss of position, ensuring accurate positio-

L+36,6±1 37±1 69,5±0,2 86±0,5 106,6 0,076 2-13-0,1 10±0,5 58 115 Ø73-0,05 Ø14 Ø0,076 4Ø6,5-0 THRU86L 117
86XL 155
PART NUMBER COMPOSITION
Drive Series Type
PE-ALL: Ethernet ALL
Motor Lenght
S : Small
M : Medium
L : Large
XL : Extra Large
Encoder Resolution
A : 10,000(ppr)
B : 20,000(ppr)
Connector Type
M: M Connector Type
R: RJ45 Connector Type
User Code
Motor Flange Size
42 : 42mm
56 : 56mm
60 : 60mm
86 : 86mm
1
2
3
4
7
8
Brake
Blank : Without
BK : Brake
Reduction Gear Ratio
Blank - Whitout Gear
PN03 - 1:3
PN05 - 1:5
PN08 - 1:8
PN10 - 1:10
PN15 - 1:15
PN25 - 1:25
PN40 - 1:40
PN50 - 1:50
5 6
In accordance with our policy of continual product improvement, A2V reserves the right to amend the specification
of these products without prior notification
♦ M TYPE
♦ R TYPE